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52 Chin Tonic HS 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 16,0 75,48 24,6 175,361

William COLEMAN 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,5 16,0 75,24 1

24 Highlighter 9,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 16,0 74,05 25,6 274,403

Michael JUNG 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 16,0 74,76 2

10 Casino 80 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 16,0 74,05 26,4 373,573

Dirk SCHRADE 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 16,0 73,10 4

4 Barbados 26 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 15,0 73,33 26,8 473,216

Alina DIBOWSKI 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 16,0 73,10 4

5 Black Ice 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 74,29 27,0 572,982

Jérôme ROBINÉ 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 71,67 7

21 GEKE Equigrip's Levinio 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 16,0 74,05 27,0 572,983

Hanna KNÜPPEL 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 15,0 71,90 6

32 Rosveel 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 71,67 27,4 772,6211

Sandra AUFFARTH 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 16,0 73,57 3

12 D'Accord 70 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 16,0 73,33 28,0 872,026

Christoph WAHLER 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 15,0 70,71 10

100 Off The Record 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 9,0 15,0 71,90 28,2 971,7910

William COLEMAN 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 15,0 71,67 7

40 Ready to go W 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 15,0 72,14 28,6 1071,438

Vanessa BÖLTING 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 5,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 15,0 70,71 10

128 Clever Louis 9,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 71,19 29,3 1170,7112

Bubby UPTON 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 15,0 70,24 13

91 Jefferson 18 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,05 30,1 1269,8819

Bubby UPTON 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 15,0 70,71 10

85 Hooney d'Arville 7,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 70,00 30,2 1369,7615

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 15,0 69,52 14

67 Enjoy 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,5 15,0 72,14 30,2 1369,768
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Sanne DE JONG 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 67,38 28

31 Naughty Girl 5 8,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 70,95 30,4 1569,6413

Anna SIEMER 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 68,33 22

22 Grand Prix iWEST 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,81 30,8 1669,1721

Nina SCHULTES 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 15,0 69,52 14

34 Viamant du Matz 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,67 31,0 1769,0531

Sandra AUFFARTH 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 15,0 71,43 9

9 Carlitos Quidditch K 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 69,52 31,1 1868,9318

Malin HANSEN-HOTOPP 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,0 4,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,33 22

57 Clover 15 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,05 31,1 1868,9319

Balázs KAIZINGER 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 15,0 68,81 16

50 Cascaria V 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,95 31,2 2068,8113

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 4,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,67 31

29 Mighty Spring 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 14,0 69,76 31,2 2068,8116

Heike JAHNCKE 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 15,0 67,86 25

93 Kaizen 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 69,76 31,3 2268,6916

Lina FORSBERG 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 14,0 67,62 26

120 Uter 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,86 31,7 2368,3322

Marco CAPPAI 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 15,0 68,81 16

28 Lucky van het Trappersveld 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,62 31,8 2468,2124

Caro HOFFRICHTER 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 15,0 68,81 16

13 Darcy F 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,86 31,9 2568,1022

Libussa LÜBBEKE 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 15,0 68,33 22

107 Santal du Halage 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,62 31,9 2568,1024

Marco CAPPAI 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 68,57 21

81 Gravin van Cantos 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,67 32,3 2767,7431

Maarten BOON 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 15,0 68,81 16

17.06.2022     12:50:29 2 of 4LONGINES TIMING



CCI4*-S Meßmer Trophy

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Christian STEINER (AUT) · Edith SCHLESS-STÖRTENBECKER (GER)

Back

No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 %Rank

35 Finest Fellow 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,43 32,4 2867,6233

Elena OTTO-ERLEY 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 15,0 68,81 16

109 Secret IV 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,14 32,6 2967,3828

Beat SAX 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,62 26

37 Timmo 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,14 32,7 3067,2628

Nicolai ALDINGER 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 67,38 28

14 Dark Desire GS 2,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,38 33,0 3167,0226

Emma BRÜSSAU 3,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 66,67 31

116 Techno 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 67,14 33,0 3167,0228

Anna FRESKGÅRD 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 15,0 66,90 30

86 Hot Cup VH 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 67,38 33,2 3366,7926

Aminda INGULFSON 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 66,19 33

74 Fifty Fifty 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,19 34,1 3465,9534

Patrick RÜEGG 4,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 65,71 35

92 Joystick 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,24 34,9 3565,1235

Aminda INGULFSON 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 65,00 38

98 Maggan V 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,29 35,0 3665,0037

Malin JOSEFSSON 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 65,71 35

94 Kyba van de Jomaheide 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,76 35,4 3764,6436

Jarno VERWIMP 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 64,52 39

111 Shjabrina 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,33 35,4 3764,6439

Mia HASTRUP 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 65,95 34

83 Heinsgårdens Chillo 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 14,0 64,29 35,8 3964,1737

Emilie Lindgren LAUMANN 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 4,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,05 40

54 Christopher Robin 2 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 62,86 35,8 3964,1740

Antonia WARD 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 14,0 65,48 37

115 Targa D 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 61,90 37,1 4162,8643
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Sofia SJOBORG 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 63,81 41

121 Utrera AA 35 1 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 62,86 37,4 4262,6240

Esteban BENITEZ VALLE 7,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 3,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 62,38 42

79 Google van Alsingen 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,14 37,9 4362,1442

Senne VERVAECKE 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 13,0 62,14 43

78 Golden Midnight 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 61,90 38,1 4461,9043

Malin JOSEFSSON 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 61,90 44

2 Aspen T 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 61,43 38,3 4561,6745

Katharina TIETZ 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 61,90 44

99 Milana 23 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 3,0 5,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 59,52 40,0 4660,0047

Esteban BENITEZ VALLE 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 3,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 13,0 60,48 47

84 Honeyblue 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,48 40,6 4759,4046

Julien DESPONTIN 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 58,33 49

41 ACSI Harry Belafonte 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 57,38 41,0 4859,0550

Thierry VAN REINE 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 60,71 46

16 DSP Quintana P 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 12,0 59,52 41,7 4958,3347

Anna-Katharina VOGEL 7,0 7,0 3,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 3,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 57,14 50

62 Creevagh Cooley 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 1,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 57,62 41,9 5058,1049

Andrew HOY 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 3,0 1,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,57 48

55 Claragh Mountain 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 54,52 46,2 5153,8151

Michael RYAN 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 12,0 53,10 51

Technical Delegate: Mathias OTTO-ERLEY (GER)51 Competitors
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